Integral University

M.Tech ECS |l Year

Lunch Break

Mo

Tu

Industrial Automation Lab

EC-609

SKS

We

FLT-1

EC-605

MYY

Seminar Hall

EC-608

MSK

Th

Fr

EC-602

FLT-1 MSK

EC-605

Digital Electronics Lab-2 MYY

Sa

Lunch Break

EC-605

FLT-1 MYY

EC-601

FLT-1 UK

EC-601

FLT-1 UK

EC-605

FLT-1 MYY

EC-602

FLT-1 MSK

EC-602

FLT-1 MSK

EC-602

Communication Lab-2 ~ MSK

EC-601

Communication Lab-2 IUK

EC-601

Communication Lab-2 IUK

Industrial Automation Lab

EC-609

UK
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